
For you, and only you
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Sales Lounge: Godrej Exquisite, Near Merceds-Benz Showroom, Ghodbunder Road, Thane.
The project is registered as Godrej Exquisite under MahaRERA No. P51700024496, available at http://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in. The project is being developed by 
Ashank Macbricks Private Limited, which is a part of Godrej Properties Limited group.
The Sale is subject to terms of Application Form and Agreement for Sale. All specifications of the unit shall be as per the final agreement between the Parties. Recipients are advised to apprise themselves of the necessary and relevant information of the project prior 

to making any purchase decisions. The official website of Godrej Properties Ltd. is www.godrejproperties.com. Please do not rely on the information provided on any other website. *Indicative Agreement Value. Stamp Duty Registration, GST and Other Charges over 

and above the Agreement Value. PLC & Floor Rise as applicable over and above for all residences. T&C Apply. The project comprise of towers with 33 floors which may be increased up to 39 floors subject to receipt of necessary approvals.  



There’s a world that 
belongs to everybody. 
And then there’s 
a world that’s 
designed exclusively 
for you. Welcome to 
Godrej Exquisite. 
I t ’s an address where 
some of the best 
things in the world 
are reserved
for you, and only you.

W E L C O M E  T O  A  W O R L D

T H A T ’ S  C R A F T E D

F O R  Y O U ,

4 0 0  F E E T  I N  T H E  S K Y
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Scenic, serene, 
tranquil .  These coupled 
with rapidly developing 
urban infrastructure 
has made Thane a 
preferred choice for 
people who want to buy 
their first home, and 
even makes it  an ideal 
investment. Simply put, 
your hunt for a perfect 
address ends here.

T H E  P E R F E C T

H O M E  D E S E R V E S

T H E  P E R F E C T

B A C K D R O P
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*Source: https://www.hindustantimes.com/mumbai-news/thane-real-estate-among-top-20-in-the-world-where-rich-want-to-invest-survey/story-efXxd1kGc0gjgV0hcL6iPI.html
**Source: https://accommodationtimes.com/thane-infrastructure-boost-with-new-linkages/

Thane is featured among the 
world’s top 20 real estate 
investment destinations by 
Knight Frank*, one of the 
world’s most respected property 
consultants. I t  has grown and 
expanded with 300% growth**
in capital values of real estate 
over the last few years and 
continues to do so, owing to
its connectivity to the city,
to the suburbs and other 
important locations. 

As Ghodbunder Road goes 
around the northern boundary 
of Salsette Island, it  provides 
the most picturesque views 
of the Yeoor Hil ls and the 
Thane Creek

The road cuts across the dense 
forest which is also a part of 
the Sanjay Gandhi National 
Park, result ing in stunning 
views of the Vasai Creek

With natural waterfal ls and 
nature trai ls around this area, 
this location is a treasure trove 
of r ich flora and fauna

A  W O R L D  P E R C H E D

H I G H  A B O V E , Y E T

W E L L  C O N N E C T E D

T O  T H E  O N E  B E L O W
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Approximate travel t ime as per Google Maps. Time to vary basis traffic conditions.

Hiranandani Hospital
Titan Hospital
Jupiter Hospital
Bethany Hospital
Fortis Mulund

1.5 Km
1.9 Km
5.5 Km
5.6 Km 
13 Km

4 Mins
4 Mins
12 Mins
13 Mins
28 Mins

HOSPITALS/CLINICS

St . Xavier’s English High School
Hiranandani Foundation School
Orchids The International School
Rainbow International School
Podar International School
D.A.V. Public School

1.4 Km
1.7 Km
1.9 Km
1.8 Km
1.9 Km
3.6 Km

3 Mins
5 Mins
5 Mins
5 Mins
6 Mins
7 Mins

SCHOOLS

R Mall
Big Shopping Centre/Hypercity
The Walk 
Viviana Mall
High Street Mall
Korum Mall

2.5 Km
2.1 Km
2.2 Km
5.6 Km
5.3 Km
7.1 Km

5 Mins
5 Mins
8 Mins
11 Mins
11 Mins
13 Mins

MALLS 

Cinemax
Cinepolis
Cinemastar
Inox

3.6 Kms
5.6 Kms
5.5 Kms
7.1 Kms

7 Mins
11 Mins
12 Mins
13 Mins

MULTIPLEX

Gaimukh Chowpatty

Upvan Lake

6.3 Km 

5.6 Km
12 Mins

16 Mins

ENTERTAINMENT ZONES 
A N  A D D R E S S  W H E R E

Y O U ' R E  N E V E R

T O O  F A R

F R O M  A N Y T H I N G
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With the Sanjay Gandhi 

National Park and Yeoor 

Hil ls in your 

neighbourhood,

your home at

Godrej Exquisite wil l  

have the perfect 

balance of green 

spaces and urban 

luxuries. And in close  

proximity to world-class 

educational institutions, 

top healthcare 

facil i t ies, commercial 

centres, shopping 

malls, star-rated 

restaurants, your world 

is close to everything 

you’l l  

ever need.



Artist’s impression. Not an actual site photograph. The master layout is only for the purpose of illustrating / indicating a possible layout and do not form a part of the standard specifications / amenities / services to be provided in the flat. Recipients are advised to apprise 
themselves of the necessary and relevant information of the project / offer prior to making any purchase decisions. The official website of Godrej Properties Ltd. is www.godrejproperties.com. Please do not rely on the information provided on any other website.

M A S T E R

 L A Y O U T

P L A N



Artist’s impression. Not an actual site photograph.

Spaces to unwind. 
Spaces to meditate. 
Spaces to lose 
yourself.  
Spaces to find 
yourself.  Godrej 
Exquisite is a home 
that comes with 
luxuries that only a 
few can claim to be 
theirs. Each of our 
3 towers* comes 
with its own world 
of luxuries, making 
your world even 
more exclusive.

3  M A G N I F I C E N T

T O W E R S

3  W O R L D S

O F  L U X U R I E S

*The project comprise of towers with 33 floors which may be increased up to 39 floors subject to receipt of necessary approvals.  
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Yearly targets, 
approaching 
deadlines, 
new business 
pitches, you have 
enough to worry 
about.
Our Rooftop Horizon 
Pool is the perfect 
place to unwind.
Dive into the sky 
and disconnect
from the world that 
l ies below. 

A  R O O F T O P

H O R I Z O N  P O O L

W H E R E  Y O U  C A N

S W I M  I N  T H E  S K Y



Stock image for representation purpose only.

A  W O R L D - C L A S S

S K Y S C A P E  G Y M

W H E R E  Y O U  C A N  R U N

O N  T H E  C L O U D S The groundwork for 
happiness is health. 
And that’s why we 
created a place 
where nature 
inspires you to 
stay fit.  Our gym 
perched high above 
on the rooftop, 
offers you a view of 
the city, making it  
the perfect place to 
achieve your fitness 
goals.



Stock image for representation purpose only.*For select apartments only.

The most stunning 
views are reserved for 
you at Godrej 
Exquisite. Our homes 
come with 270° 
corner windows* that 
offer the most 
gorgeous views of 
Sanjay Gandhi 
National Park and the 
beautiful Yeoor Hil ls.
It ’s a home where you 
don’t need a vacation 
to get work off
your mind.

2 7 0 º  C O R N E R  W I N D O W S

F O R  T H E  M O S T

E X C L U S I V E  V I E W S
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We know that your home 

means the world to you. 

And that’s why, we have 

designed homes where 

everything is designed to 

be exclusive, even the 

walls. Our apartments at 

Godrej Exquisite are 

designed in a way that no 

apartment has to share 

walls. Because we do 

know, there are a few 

things in the world that 

should always be 

yours, exclusively. 

A  H O M E  W I T H  N O  

S H A R E D  W A L L S

T O  M A K E  Y O U R  H O M E

E V E N  M O R E  E X C L U S I V E
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At Godrej Exquisite, 

we have always kept 

your privacy above all .  

And that’s why, 

our development 

comes with a 

Dual-Lobby System,

so that you get more 

privacy with just 3 

residences to a core.

D U A L  L O B B Y  S Y S T E M ,  

S O  T H A T  Y O U R  W O R L D

I S  J U S T  Y O U R S
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9 am to 9 pm every day. 

Working weekends. 

Business tr ips. Corner 

offices come with a lot of 

responsibil i t ies. The 

Luxurious Rooftop Spa 

at Godrej Exquisite is 

created for you to relax 

and rejuvenate, so that 

you’re charged up for the 

next day’s challenges.

A  L U X U R I O U S  S P A

A  G R E A T  P L A C E

T O  R E S E T  Y O U R S E L F



Stock image for representation purpose only.

You’re so busy taking 

care of your business 

and cl ients that you 

forget to take care of 

yourself.  The Jacuzzi 

on the rooftop is 

instal led just for you, 

so that you can take 

some time out of your 

busy schedule and 

pamper yourself.  

Because, we believe, 

you deserve al l  the 

luxuries of the world. 

A  R E L A X I N G  J A C U Z Z I

T H A T  M A K E S  T H E

W O R L D  D I S S A P E A R



Artist’s impression. Not an actual site photograph.

A  G R A N D  C L U B H O U S E

F O R  T H E  B E S T  O F

R E C R E A T I O N A L  A C T I V I T I E S

U N D E R  O N E  R O O F

S w i m m i n g  P o o l    |    B a d m i n t o n  C o u r t    |    G a m e s  R o o m    |    L i b r a r y    |    C r è c h e



Artist’s impression. Not an actual site photograph.

A  W I D E  A R R A Y  O F

P O D I U M  A M E N I T I E S

S O  T H A T  Y O U  N E V E R

F A L L  S H O R T  O F

T H I N G S  T O  D O

M u l t i p u r p o s e  C o u r t    |    C r i c k e t  P i t c h    |    K i d s ’  P l a y  A r e a    |    S e n i o r  C i t i z e n s ’  C o r n e r  a n d  m u c h  m o r e



P R E - B O O K  T O D A Y  T O

A V A I L  E X C L U S I V E

P R E - L A U N C H  B E N E F I T S

Typology RERA CA (Sq. Mtrs)* RERA CA (Sq.ft)* Starting Agreement Value*** (In Cr)

2 Bed Premium 60.92 655.74 1.27 Cr**

2 Bed Luxe 67.34 724.85 1.41 Cr**

3 Bed Luxe 85.72 922.69 1.75 Cr**

*The RERA CA Sq ft / Sq Mtr area is inclusive of the appurtenant areas . **Pricing will vary basis floors & size of units.
***The Agreement Value does not include Floor  Rise, PLC, Other,  Stamp Duty & Registration & Government taxes and levies.** T & C  Apply.

Sales Lounge: Godrej Exquisite, Near Merceds-Benz Showroom, Ghodbunder Road, Thane.
***Indicative Agreement Value. Stamp Duty Registration, GST and Other Charges over and above the Agreement Value. PLC & Floor Rise as applicable over and above for all residences.



Godrej Properties brings the 
Godrej Group philosophy of 
innovation, sustainabil i ty, 
and excellence to the real 
estate industry. Each Godrej 
Properties development 
combines a 122–year legacy 
of excellence and trust with a 
commitment to cutting-edge 
design and technology.

In recent years, Godrej 
Properties has received over 
250 awards and recognitions, 
including ‘The Most Trusted 
Real Estate Brand’ in 2019 
from the Brand Trust Report, 
'Real Estate Company of the 
Year' at the 9th Construction 
Week Awards 2019, ‘Equality 
and Diversity Champion’ 2019 
at the APREA Property 
Leaders Awards, ‘The 
Economic Times Best Real 
Estate Brand 2018’ and the 
‘Builder of the Year’ at the 
CNBC-Awaaz Real Estate 
Awards 2018.

C R A F T I N G  E X C L U S I V E

L I V I N G  S P A C E S

S I N C E  1 9 9 0

GODREJ ONE

PLANET GODREJGODREJ BKC

THE TREES

GLENELG

The Trees - Residential Phase 1”: RERA No. P51800000165, “The Trees - Residential Phase 2”: RERA No. P51800000161, “The Trees Origins”: RERA No. P51800000158 available at https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in  


